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Overall Team classification Team results

          Country  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Great Britain 4942.31 4807.34 4264.21 14013.86 
2  Australia 3259.77 4013.80 4580.32 11853.89 
3  United States of America 3615.60 4511.42 3687.16 11814.18 
4  Italy 3307.89 1329.98 1243.95 5881.82 
5  France 1309.32 2521.41 1533.33 5364.06 
6  Switzerland 1677.89 1887.47 1500.96 5066.32 
7  Canada 685.48 1982.72 723.50 3391.70 
8  Ireland 867.92 934.31 858.33 2660.56 
9  Germany 776.70 879.37 952.38 2608.45 

10  Mexico 803.57 1162.16  1965.73 
11  Denmark 760.94 383.48 600.71 1745.13 
12  Netherlands 131.20 523.35 437.50 1092.05 
13  South Africa 918.03   918.03 
14  Norway 65.48 177.88  243.36 
15  Brasil 221.26   221.26 

Chief Judge
Roy Collins

Homologator
Bob Beazley

Scorer
Eddie Roberts
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Overall Team classification Team results

          Country   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Great Britain 4942.31 4807.34 4264.21 14013.86 

   Appleford Mike*
Armstrong Steve
Cummings Debbie*
Ellis Claire*
Gray Janet*
Rose Sean*
Stimpson Jacky*

*867.92
66.67

*989.13
*1039.47
*990.74
773.58

*1055.05

583.94
435.11

*669.01
*1159.66
*1000.00
*824.82

*1153.85

*800.00
584.21

*867.72

*900.00
*795.83
*900.66

 

2  Australia  3259.77 4013.80 4580.32 11853.89 
   Denman Ian

Edwards Chris*
Hoyle Darryl*
Mcclintlock Peter
Mcdonald Jamie*
Reardon Scott
Sleep Jason*
Thomson Elissa
Vanderbom Derek*
Wintle Scott*
Parry David*

35.71
235.63

*830.19
212.64

*604.65
33.67

*339.08
5.49

*740.57
18.68

*745.28

*811.88
*656.93
158.42

*1000.00
244.84

245.61
*832.12
*712.87
656.93

760.74
*903.23

*1045.83
589.86

*950.00
650.18

708.33
*833.33
*847.93
433.33

 

3  United States of America 3615.60 4511.42 3687.16 11814.18 
   Dodd Stephanie*

Guzman Chad*
Hornsey Steve*
Oberholtz Matt*
Ray Joseph*
Ray Rhonda*
Timm Craig*
Turner Mark*

*981.13
18.87
23.58

*28.74
*923.08
*852.46
*830.19

*692.31
*875.91
*927.01

*1065.69
*950.50
543.86
415.64
386.86

*854.17
*700.00
*626.73
*678.57
*827.69
408.33

 

4  Italy  3307.89 1329.98 1243.95 5881.82 
   Cosio Giancarlo*

Di Pilato Tommaso*
Lanthaler Christain*
Riva Uber*

*1010.75
*891.67
*713.80
*691.67

*268.91
*335.88

*725.19

*731.58
*512.37

 

5  France  1309.32 2521.41 1533.33 5364.06 
   Ducloux Roland*

Dumas Hervé*
Le Sausse Delphine*
Turchet Philippe*

*867.92

*274.73
*166.67

*525.55
*715.33
*666.67
*613.86

*820.83
*712.50

 

6  Switzerland  1677.89 1887.47 1500.96 5066.32 
   Corminboeuf Adrien*

Fasel Christophe*
Udry Joël*

*224.14
*820.75
*633.00

*821.78
*1065.69

*792.63
*708.33

 

7  Canada  685.48 1982.72 723.50 3391.70 
   Andrecyk Andrea*

Andrews Pete*
Fowler Chantal*
Lessard Benoit*
Bourne Chris*

*122.25
*149.43

*224.14
*189.66

*526.32
*316.83
*377.19
*405.94
*356.44

*723.50
 

8  Ireland  867.92 934.31 858.33 2660.56 
   Prunty Eamon* *867.92 *934.31 *858.33  

9  Germany  776.70 879.37 952.38 2608.45 
   Benker Roland*

Pamler Gerda*
*754.72
*21.98

*510.95
*368.42 *952.38

 

10  Mexico  803.57 1162.16  1965.73 
   Font Jorge* *803.57 *1162.16  

11  Denmark  760.94 383.48 600.71 1745.13 
   Lauridsen Lars* *760.94 *383.48 *600.71  



Thuringowa Riverway
Townsville, AUS

2007 World Disabled Water Ski Championships
14/05/2007 - 20/05/2007

Page 2
20/05/2007

          Country   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
12  Netherlands 131.20 523.35 437.50 1092.05 

   Van Veldhuijsen Wim*
Verdoorn Arnold*

*90.80
*40.40

*452.55
*70.80

*437.50  

13  South Africa 918.03   918.03 
   Van Der Merwe Barry* *918.03  

14  Norway  65.48 177.88  243.36 
   Gulbrandsen Bjorn* *65.48 *177.88  

15  Brasil  221.26   221.26 
   Magalhaes Thomaz* *221.26  

Chief Judge
Roy Collins

Homologator
Bob Beazley

Scorer
Eddie Roberts
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Categorie A Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Cummings Debbie GBR   A   F 4.50/28 3.50/49 989.13 

Categorie A Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Van Der Merwe Barry RSA   A   M 0.50/55/18.25 2.00/58/18.25 918.03 
2  Timm Craig USA   A   M 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/52 852.46 

Categorie A+L1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Mcdonald Jamie AUS   AL1 M 3.00/52 Inner 4.00/55/18 in 604.65 

Categorie A+L2 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Ellis Claire GBR   AL2 F 5.00/34 1.00/37 1039.47 

Categorie A+L2 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Cosio Giancarlo ITA   AL2 M 4.00/46 3.00/43 1010.75 

Categorie L Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Lauridsen Lars DEN   L   M 3.50/31 2.50/58/18.25 760.94 
2  Lanthaler Christain ITA   L   M 1.00/52 5.00/55/18.25 713.80 
3  Udry Joël SUI   L   M 4.00/31 5.00/52 633.00 
4  Verdoorn Arnold NED   L   M 3.00/31 40.40 
5  Reardon Scott AUS   L   M 2.50/31 33.67 

Categorie MP 1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Font Jorge MEX   MP1 M 3.00/52 Inner 3.00/52 Inner 803.57 
2  Denman Ian AUS   MP1 M 2.00/31 inner 1.00/31 inner 35.71 

Categorie MP 2 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Stimpson Jacky GBR   MP2 F 1.50/55/9.75in 1.00/55/8.75in 1055.05 

Categorie MP 2 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Sleep Jason AUS   MP2 M 5.00/55/18 in 5.00/58/18 in 339.08 
2  Lessard Benoit CAN   MP2 M 4.00/46 inner 3.00/49 inner 224.14 
3  Magalhaes Thomaz BRA   MP2 M 1.25/49 inner 2.50/49 inner 221.26 
4  Mcclintlock Peter AUS   MP2 M 5.00/46 inner 1.00/49 inner 212.64 
5  Corminboeuf Adrien SUI   MP2 M 3.00/49 inner 6.00/46 inner 224.14 
6  Edwards Chris AUS   MP2 M 5.00/49 inner 2.00/31 inner 235.63 
7  Bourne Chris CAN   MP2 M 3.00/46 inner 189.66 
8  Turchet Philippe FRA   MP2 M 5.00/43 inner 166.67 
9  Andrews Pete CAN   MP2 M 2.00/43 inner 149.43 

10  Ray Joseph USA   MP2 M 5.00/31 inner 28.74 
11  Wintle Scott AUS   MP2 M 3.25/31 inner 18.68 
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Categorie MP 3 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Le Sausse Delphine FRA   MP3 F 2.00/52 Inner 3.00/49 inner 274.73 
2  Ray Rhonda USA   MP3 F 0.00/40 3.00/40 inner 923.08 
3  Andrecyk Andrea CAN   MP3 F 4.25/37 inner 2.50/37 inner 122.25 
4  Pamler Gerda GER   MP3 F 4.00/28 inner 21.98 
5  Thomson Elissa AUS   MP3 F 1.00/28 inner 5.49 
6  Fowler Chantal CAN   MP3 F 0.00/28 inner  

Categorie MP 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Guzman Chad USA   MP3 M 2.00/52 5.00/49 981.13 
2  Prunty Eamon IRL   MP3 M 2.00/46 2.00/46 867.92 
3  Ducloux Roland FRA   MP3 M 2.00/46 1.25/46 867.92 
4  Hoyle Darryl AUS   MP3 M 3.00/43 4.00/43 830.19 
5  Turner Mark USA   MP3 M 3.00/40 4.00/43 830.19 
6  Fasel Christophe SUI   MP3 M 3.00/43 3.00/40 820.75 
7  Appleford Mike GBR   MP3 M 2.00/46 1.00/31 inner 867.92 
8  Rose Sean GBR   MP3 M 4.00/40 0.00/31 inner 773.58 
9  Benker Roland GER   MP3 M 2.00/40 754.72 

10  Parry David AUS   MP3 M 1.00/40 745.28 
11  Vanderbom Derek AUS   MP3 M 0.50/40 740.57 
12  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED   MP3 M 1.25/40 inner 90.80 
13  Oberholtz Matt USA   MP3 M 5.00/31 inner 23.58 
14  Hornsey Steve USA   MP3 M 4.00/31 inner 18.87 
15  Dumas Hervé FRA   MP3 M 0.00/31 inner  

Categorie V1 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Gray Janet GBR   V1 F 1.00/28 5.50/52 990.74 

Categorie V1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Di Pilato Tommaso ITA   V1 M 5.50/55/18.25 3.50/52 891.67 
2  Riva Uber ITA   V1 M 5.50/49 5.50/49 691.67 
3  Armstrong Steve GBR   V1 M 4.00/31 66.67 

Categorie V2/3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR   V23 M 1.00/31 5.50/31 65.48 
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Categorie A Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Cummings Debbie GBR   A   F 950 790 669.01 

Categorie A Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Timm Craig USA   A   M 1010 930 415.64 

Categorie A+L1 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Mcdonald Jamie AUS   AL1 M 37.5 160.0 1000.00 

Categorie A+L2 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Ellis Claire GBR   AL2 F 1380.0 1230.0 1159.66 

Categorie A+L2 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Cosio Giancarlo ITA   AL2 M 320.0 200.0 268.91 

Categorie L Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Lauridsen Lars DEN   L   M 850.0 1300.0 383.48 
2  Reardon Scott AUS   L   M 830.0 800.0 244.84 
3  Verdoorn Arnold NED   L   M 240.0 70.80 

Categorie MP 1 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Font Jorge MEX   MP1 M 860.0 860.0 1162.16 

Categorie MP 2 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Stimpson Jacky GBR   MP2 F 780.0 900.0 1153.85 
2  Dodd Stephanie USA   MP2 F 540.0 540.0 692.31 

Categorie MP 2 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Wintle Scott AUS   MP2 M 720.0 720.0 712.87 
2  Ray Joseph USA   MP2 M 960.0 700.0 950.50 
3  Corminboeuf Adrien SUI   MP2 M 830.0 680.0 821.78 
4  Turchet Philippe FRA   MP2 M 540.0 620.0 613.86 
5  Edwards Chris AUS   MP2 M 820.0 530.0 811.88 
6  Lessard Benoit CAN   MP2 M 410.0 405.94 
7  Bourne Chris CAN   MP2 M 360.0 356.44 
8  Andrews Pete CAN   MP2 M 320.0 316.83 
9  Mcclintlock Peter AUS   MP2 M 160.0 158.42 
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Categorie MP 3 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Le Sausse Delphine FRA   MP3 F 760.0 760.0 666.67 
2  Ray Rhonda USA   MP3 F 620.0 620.0 543.86 
3  Andrecyk Andrea CAN   MP3 F 600.0 600.0 526.32 
4  Fowler Chantal CAN   MP3 F 430.0 377.19 
5  Pamler Gerda GER   MP3 F 420.0 368.42 
6  Thomson Elissa AUS   MP3 F 280.0 245.61 

Categorie MP 3 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Fasel Christophe SUI   MP3 M 1320.0 1460.0

(Tie break: 820.0)
1065.69 

2  Oberholtz Matt USA   MP3 M 1380.0 1460.0
(Tie break: 200.0)

1065.69 
3  Prunty Eamon IRL   MP3 M 970.0 1280.0 934.31 
4  Hornsey Steve USA   MP3 M 1270.0 1270.0 927.01 
5  Guzman Chad USA   MP3 M 1200.0 1200.0 875.91 
6  Vanderbom Derek AUS   MP3 M 1140.0 1140.0 832.12 
7  Rose Sean GBR   MP3 M 1130.0 1120.0 824.82 
8  Dumas Hervé FRA   MP3 M 960.0 980.0 715.33 
9  Hoyle Darryl AUS   MP3 M 900.0 656.93 
9  Parry David AUS   MP3 M 900.0 656.93 

11  Appleford Mike GBR   MP3 M 800.0 583.94 
12  Ducloux Roland FRA   MP3 M 720.0 525.55 
13  Benker Roland GER   MP3 M 700.0 510.95 
14  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED   MP3 M 620.0 452.55 
15  Turner Mark USA   MP3 M 530.0 386.86 

Categorie V1 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Gray Janet GBR   V1 F 660 660 1000.00 

Categorie V1 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Riva Uber ITA   V1 M 710 950 725.19 
2  Armstrong Steve GBR   V1 M 570 520 435.11 
3  Di Pilato Tommaso ITA   V1 M 440 335.88 

Categorie V2/3 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR   V23 M 370 240 177.88 
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Categorie A Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Cummings Debbie GBR   A   F 14.5m (48ft) 16.4m (54ft) 867.72 

Categorie A Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Timm Craig USA   A   M 26.2m (86ft) 26.9m (88ft) 827.69 

Categorie A+L1 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Mcdonald Jamie AUS   AL1 M 4.8m (16ft) 5.1m (17ft) 950.00 

Categorie L Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Reardon Scott AUS   L   M 17.0m (56ft) 18.4m (60ft) 650.18 
2  Lauridsen Lars DEN   L   M 15.1m (50ft) 17.0m (56ft) 600.71 
3  Lanthaler Christain ITA   L   M 14.5m (48ft) 512.37 

Categorie MP 1 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Denman Ian AUS   MP1 M 11.3m (37ft) 12.4m (41ft) 760.74 

Categorie MP 2 Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Stimpson Jacky GBR   MP2 F 12.4m (41ft) 13.6m (45ft) 900.66 

Categorie MP 2 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Edwards Chris AUS   MP2 M 18.8m (62ft) 19.6m (64ft) 903.23 
2  Wintle Scott AUS   MP2 M 18.4m (60ft) 17.7m (58ft) 847.93 
3  Corminboeuf Adrien SUI   MP2 M 15.3m (50ft) 17.2m (56ft) 792.63 
4  Andrews Pete CAN   MP2 M 15.7m (52ft) 14.8m (49ft) 723.50 
5  Ray Joseph USA   MP2 M 13.6m (45ft) 626.73 
6  Mcclintlock Peter AUS   MP2 M 12.8m (42ft) 589.86 
7  Turchet Philippe FRA   MP2 M 0.0m (0ft)  

Categorie MP 3 Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Pamler Gerda GER   MP3 F 14.5m (48ft) 16.0m (52ft) 952.38 
2  Thomson Elissa AUS   MP3 F 11.9m (39ft) 0.0m (0ft) 708.33 
3  Ray Rhonda USA   MP3 F 11.4m (37ft) 678.57 
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Categorie MP 3 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Hoyle Darryl AUS   MP3 M 25.1m (82ft) 23.5m (77ft) 1045.83 
2  Prunty Eamon IRL   MP3 M 19.7m (65ft) 20.6m (68ft) 858.33 
3  Hornsey Steve USA   MP3 M 20.5m (67ft) 20.5m (67ft) 854.17 
4  Ducloux Roland FRA   MP3 M 19.0m (62ft) 19.7m (65ft) 820.83 
5  Appleford Mike GBR   MP3 M 18.2m (60ft) 19.2m (63ft) 800.00 
6  Rose Sean GBR   MP3 M 18.6m (61ft) 19.1m (63ft) 795.83 
7  Vanderbom Derek AUS   MP3 M 20.0m (66ft) 0.0m (0ft) 833.33 
8  Dumas Hervé FRA   MP3 M 17.1m (56ft) 712.50 
9  Fasel Christophe SUI   MP3 M 17.0m (56ft) 708.33 

10  Oberholtz Matt USA   MP3 M 16.8m (55ft) 700.00 
11  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED   MP3 M 10.5m (34ft) 437.50 
12  Parry David AUS   MP3 M 10.4m (34ft) 433.33 
13  Turner Mark USA   MP3 M 9.8m (32ft) 408.33 

Categorie V1 Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Gray Janet GBR   V1 F 11.6m (38ft) 12.6m (41ft) 900.00 

Categorie V1 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1  Di Pilato Tommaso ITA   V1 M 11.9m (39ft) 13.9m (46ft) 731.58 
2  Armstrong Steve GBR   V1 M 10.9m (36ft) 11.1m (36ft) 584.21 

Chief Judge
Roy Collins

Homologator
Bob Beazley

Scorer
Eddie Roberts



Thuringowa Riverway
Townsville, AUS

2007 World Disabled Water Ski Championships
14/05/2007 - 20/05/2007

Page 1
20/05/2007

Categorie A Ladies Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Cummings Debbie GBR   A   F 989.13 669.01 867.72 2525.86 

Categorie A Men Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Timm Craig USA   A   M 852.46 415.64 827.69 2095.79 

Categorie A+L1 Men Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Mcdonald Jamie AUS   AL1 M 604.65 1000.00 950.00 2554.65 

Categorie L Men Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Lauridsen Lars DEN   L   M 760.94 383.48 600.71 1745.13 
2  Reardon Scott AUS   L   M 33.67 244.84 650.18 928.69 

Categorie MP 2 Ladies Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Stimpson Jacky GBR   MP2 F 1055.05 1153.85 900.66 3109.56 

Categorie MP 2 Men Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Edwards Chris AUS   MP2 M 235.63 811.88 903.23 1950.74 
2  Corminboeuf Adrien SUI   MP2 M 224.14 821.78 792.63 1838.55 
3  Ray Joseph USA   MP2 M 28.74 950.50 626.73 1605.97 
4  Wintle Scott AUS   MP2 M 18.68 712.87 847.93 1579.48 
5  Andrews Pete CAN   MP2 M 149.43 316.83 723.50 1189.76 
6  Mcclintlock Peter AUS   MP2 M 212.64 158.42 589.86 960.92 

Categorie MP 3 Ladies Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Ray Rhonda USA   MP3 F 923.08 543.86 678.57 2145.51 
2  Pamler Gerda GER   MP3 F 21.98 368.42 952.38 1342.78 
3  Thomson Elissa AUS   MP3 F 5.49 245.61 708.33 959.43 

Categorie MP 3 Men Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Prunty Eamon IRL   MP3 M 867.92 934.31 858.33 2660.56 
2  Fasel Christophe SUI   MP3 M 820.75 1065.69 708.33 2594.77 
3  Hoyle Darryl AUS   MP3 M 830.19 656.93 1045.83 2532.95 
4  Vanderbom Derek AUS   MP3 M 740.57 832.12 833.33 2406.02 
5  Rose Sean GBR   MP3 M 773.58 824.82 795.83 2394.23 
6  Appleford Mike GBR   MP3 M 867.92 583.94 800.00 2251.86 
7  Ducloux Roland FRA   MP3 M 867.92 525.55 820.83 2214.30 
8  Hornsey Steve USA   MP3 M 18.87 927.01 854.17 1800.05 
9  Oberholtz Matt USA   MP3 M 23.58 1065.69 700.00 1789.27 

10  Turner Mark USA   MP3 M 830.19 386.86 408.33 1625.38 
11  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED   MP3 M 90.80 452.55 437.50 980.85 
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Categorie V1 Ladies Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Gray Janet GBR   V1 F 990.74 1000.00 900.00 2890.74 

Categorie V1 Men Overall  Results

      Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Di Pilato Tommaso ITA   V1 M 891.67 335.88 731.58 1959.13 
2  Armstrong Steve GBR   V1 M 66.67 435.11 584.21 1085.99 

Chief Judge
Roy Collins

Homologator
Bob Beazley

Scorer
Eddie Roberts
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